PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY

CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY
2013

FOR - MARCH

Outbound

MONTH TO DATE

PCCBIOL

REPORT DATE:
REPORT TIME:

YEAR TO DATE

Outbound

A-BREAK BULK
B-DRY BULK
C-BULK GRAIN
D-LIQUID BULX
E-PETROLEUM
F-CHEMICAL

G-CONTAINERIZED

37,128.00
645,905.31
3,018.26
47,939.19
2,819,130.35
7,122.20

.00

2,938.42 -
238,877.11
141,820.33

3,200.85
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151,846.47
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884,782.42
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.00
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91,738.49
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. 28,692.97

.00

5,739.91
688,745.29
729,180.29

9,680.11

9,476,649.99
438,964.81
.00
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14:44.01

PAGE- 1
Total
97,478.40
2,226,233.27

734,910.43
115,180.20
17,272,250.78
467,657.78
.00

PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY
CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY

FOR - MARCH

Commodity Group

2012

MONTH TO DAT

Outbound

E

YEAR TO DAT

Outbound

E

A-BREAK BULK
B-DRY BULK
C-BULK GRAIN
D-LIQUID BULK
E-PETROLEUM
F-CHEMICAL

G~-CONTAINERIZED

11,006.86
466,218.15

85,630.38
2,983,319.94
10,124.23

25,642.45 .
247,241.68
186,628.13

9,136.14 -
2,263,997.13 7
123,543.30

.

36,649.31
713,459.83
186,628.13

94,766.52

5,247,317.07
133,667.53
.00

* k *

*kk

* Kk K*

* %k

71,019.72
1,193,354.86
1,472.28
117,636.13
8,666,942.72
. 32,027.17
.00

46,637.11
650,838.46
393,147.94

15,445.07

6,080,274.65
321,605.76
.00

117,656.83
1,844,193.32
394,620.22
133,081.20
14,747,217.37
353,632.93




PCCBIO1A

PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY REPORT DATE: 4/16/13
CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY REPORT TIME: 14:44.01
FOR - MARCH 2013 . . R PAGE- 1
———————————— MONTH TO DATE ------------ meeieeec----=== Y EAR TO DATE ----=-==-=-=-----~
Commodity/Group Inbound Outbound Total Inbound Outbound Total
PRESSURE VESSEL .00 .00 .00 *x* .00 1,140.95 1,140.95
STRUCTURAL STEE .00 .00 .00 ik 138.42 76.14 214.56
STEEL SLABS, CO .00 .00 - .00 *x* .00 49.41 49.41
STEEL PIPE .00 .00 .00 *** 2,735.14 .00 2,735.14
DRILLING RIGS & 36,883.00 .00 36,883.00 **x 36,883.00 1,035.32 37,918.32
OFFSHORE DRILLI 225,50 2,918.92 3,144.42 *** 48,278.15 2,918.92 51,197.07
MACHINERY LESS 19.50 19.50 39.00 ®xx* 3,283.78 184.12 3,467.90
IRON/STEEL PLAT .00 00 .00 *Exk 420.00 .00 420.00
STEEL COILS .00 00 .00 kww .00 335.05 335.05
A-BREAK BULK 37,128.00 2,938.42 40,066.42 *** 91,738.49 5,739.91 97,478.40
IRON ORE BMD 48,501.64 .00 48,501.64 *** . 48,501.64 .00 48,501.64
BAUXITE ORE 435,440.32 .00 435,440.32 **k* 1,122,438.24 .00 1,122,438.24
ALUMINA .00 151,301.10 151,301.10 **%* .00 355,658.62 355,658.62
SAND 5,999.51 .00 ¢ 5,999.51 k% 9,176.85 .00 9,176.85
SAND - BMD .00 .00 .00 x*x 7,093.49 .00 7,093.49
BARITE ORE-BMD 122,449.94 .00 122,449.94 **x%* 222,767.90 .00 222,767.90
AGGREGATE 33,510.00 .00 33,510.00 **x* 120,991.00 .00 120,991.00
COKE, PETROLEUM .00 .00 .00 Ak .00 3,069.71 3,069.71
COKE, PET BMD .00 87,576.01 87,576.,.01 *%%* .00 330,016.96 330,016.96
PIG IRON .00 - .00 .00 kkx 6,514.96 .00 6,514.96
ALL COMMODITIES 3.90 .00 3.90 **x% 3.90 .00 3.90
B-DRY BULK 645,905.31 238,877.11 884,782.42 *** ‘1,537,487.98 688,745.29 2,226,233.27
SORGHUM .00 .00 - .00  x¥x .00 134,776.46 134,776.46
WHEAT .00 141,820.33 141,820.33 **x* .00 459,778.40 459,778.40
CORN 3,018.26 - .00 3,018.26 *x** 5,730.14 .00 5,730.14
SOYBEANS, BULK .00 .00 .00 hkx .00 134,625.43 134,625.43
C-BULK GRAIN 3,018.26 141,820.33 144,838.59 *** 5,730.14 729,180.29 734,910.43
LIQUID FERTILIZ 47,939.19 3,200.85 51,140.04 **%* 105,500.09 9,680.11 115,180.20
D-LIQUID BULK 47,939.19 3,200.85 ° 51,140.04 **x* 105,500.09 9,680.11 115,180.20
CRUDE OIL 1,309,074.81 1,304,040.42 2,613,115.23 #x%* 3,962,037.27 3,661,367.35 7,623,404.62
NATURAL GASOLIN .00 46,046.90 46,046.90 *** : 6,039.04 87,931.25 93,970.29
SULPHUR .00 29,990.35" 29,990.35 *&* .00 79,687.23 79,687.23
ORTHOXYLENE .00 12,586.32 12,586.32 **% .00 33,352.33 33,352.33
BENZENE 49,965.52 36,242.56 86,208.08 *** 126,969.87 90,021.98 216,991.85
PARAXYLENE .00 62,981.02 . 62,981.02 *** .00 144,315.51 144,315.51
AROMATICS 69,322.40 7,808.90 . 77,131.30 **x* 86,029.44 15,340.08 101,369.52
XYLENE 25,456.19 62,586.37 88,042.56 **x* 42,162.00 180,031.21 222,193.21
TOLUENE 15,313.20 17,949.03 33,262.23 k*x 69,585.46 84,531.37 154,116.83
CUMENE .00 97,869.12 ° 97,869.12 *¥%x* .00 325,044.19 325,044.19
ETHYLENE 9,750.72 - .00 9,750.72 k#* 13,804.00 .00 13,804.00




PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY PCCBIO1A REPORT DATE: 4/16/13
CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY ; REPORT TIME: 14:44.01
FOR - MARCH 2013 PAGE- 2
———————————— MONTH T O DATE ---------=-== ~=mmemccwccw-ce YEAR TO DATE ~crmeceemeennn-
Commodity/Group Inbound Outbound Total Inbound Outbound Total
METHANOL 28,216.45 .00 28,216.45 **x% 78,934.87 .00 78,934.87
SOLVENT .00 .00 .00  *xx .00 2,941.98 2,941,98
CYCLOHEXANE .00 15,668.71 15,668.71 *#%%* . .00 44,709.49 44,709.49
FUEL OIL 464,943.08 188,027.05 - 652,970.13 *** ’1,229,179.37 634,741.76 1,863,921.13
DIESEL 28,804.35 327,632.14 356,436.49 k*%* 111,114.16 984,862.00 1,095,976.16
BUNKER C 8,469.40 " .00 8,469.40 K*x* 34,515.18 5,603.73 40,118.91
GAS OIL 381,248.46 66,110.90 447,359.36  kkx* 858,275.78 205,528.73 1,063,804.51
FEED STOCK 191,336.89 191,336.89 382,673.78 **% 602,891.65 606,501.84 1,209,393.49
JET FUEL 6,939.66 24,254.72 31,194.38 *%* 6,939.66 134,015.84 140,955.50
GASOLINE 31,176.32 482,064.12 513,240.44 *** 43,708.00 1,153,890.03 1,197,598.03
RAFFINATE 13,535.24 6,034.56 19,569.80 **=* 26,379.53 32,001.70 58,381.23
REFORMATE 58,515.72 46,084.27 104,599.99 #*%* 185,097.87 109,778.21 294,876.08
SLOP AND SLURRY 3,584.32 52,973.76 56,558.08 *** 7.,464.27 149,748.06 157,212.33
CONDENSATE .00 92,173.83 92,173.83 *%% .00 240,303.80 240,303.80
NAPHTHA 105,973.29 104,458.15 210,431.44 **%* 255,453.23 308,712.93 564,166.16
ASPHALT .00 36,920.80 36,920.80 **x 2,856.97 102,758.88 105,615.85
BUTADIENE .00 6,054.55 6,054.55 #** 4,544.80 25,835.42 30,380.22
BUTANE 17,504.33 11,604.04 29,108.37 *** ‘ 41,618.37 33,093.009 74,711.46
E-PETROLEUM 2,819,130.35 3,329,499.48 6,148,629,83 **x* 7,795,600.79 9,476,649.99 17,272,250.78
CAUSTIC SODA 1,523.20 76,415.83 77,939.03 *** 5,703.03 223,960.61 229,663.64
-VINYL CHLORIDE .00 75,430.64 75,430.64 x*x .00 215,004.20 215,004.20
ALCOHOL .00 .00 .00 **x 5,893.44 .00 5,893.44
CHEMICALS, NOS 5,599.00 .00 5,599.00 **x* 17,096.50 .00 17,096.50
F-CHEMICAL 7,122.20 151,846.47 . 158,968.67 *** 28,692.97 438,964.81 467,657.78
3,560,243.31 3,868,182.66 7,428,425.97 k%% 9,564,750.46 11,348,960.40 20,913,710.86
I %\ A




PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY PCCBIO1A REPORT DATE: 4/16/13
CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY ) REPORT TIME: 14:44.02
FOR - MARCH 2012 PAGE- 1
———————————— MONTH TO DATE --=---~------- mmememmemnem=== YEAR TO DATE ---r==--=-=--r==-
Commodity/Group Inbound Outbound Total Inbound Outbound Total
BLDG. SECTIONS, 279.53 .00 . 279.53 k** 279.53 .00 279.53
CONCRETE PIPE .00 .00 .00 kxk .00 315.00 315.00
STRUCTURAL STEE .00 .00 .00  kx*k 22,735.30 130.31 22,865.61
WIND TURBINES & .00 .00 .00 k% 5,109.01 .00 5,109.01
WIND TURBINES-G 2,408.50 .00 2,408.50 **x 5,924.22 .00 5,924.22
DRILLING RIGS & .00 - .00 .00 kkk .00 20,496.85 20,496.85
OFFSHORE DRILLI 923.60 25,642.45 - 26,566.05 *xx* 1,536.86 25,694.95 27,231.81
MACHINERY LESS 116.85 00 116.85  *%* 116.85 .00 116.85
CONTAINER COMMO .00 00 .00 wEx 16.19 .00 16.19
MILITARY IMPEDI .00 00 .00 xwxx 7,765.02 .00 7,765.02
CERAMIC PROPPAN 7,278.38 00 7,278.38 kxx% 24,881.29 .00 24,881.29
IRON/STEEL PLAT .00 00 .00 xwx 2,655.45 .00 2,655.45
A-BREAK BULK 11,006.86 25,642.45 36,649,.31 **xx* 71,019.72 46,637.11 117,656.83
GRAIN PRODUCTS .00 .00 ° .00 kR 7,.167.00 .00 7,167.00
BAUXITE ORE 306,526.08 © .00 306,526.08 *** 905,711.52 .00 905,711.52
ALUMINA .00 141,530.21 141,530.21 **% .00 316,011.80 316,011.80
SAND 14,586.69 .00 14,586.69 *** 37,235.18 .00 37,235.18
SAND - BMD .00 .00 .00 xR 3,212.60 .00 3,212.60
BARITE ORE-BMD 88,747.94 .00 88,747.94 k*x* 143,980.12 .00 143,980.12
AGGREGATE 51,240.00 .00 51,240.00 *** 90,931.00 .00 90,931.00
COKE, PET BMD .00 65,659.94 65,659.94 xx* .00 292,922.69 292,922.69
COKE, PET CITGO .00 37,526.70 37,526.70 *** .00 37,526.70 37,526.70
ALL COMMODITIES 5,117 .44 2,524.83 7,642.27 k** 5,117.44 4,377.27 9,494.71
B-DRY BULK 466,218.15 247,241.68 713,459.83 **x* 1,193,354.86 650,838.46 1,844,193.32
WHEAT .00 186,628.13 186,628.13 **x* .00 393,147.94 393,147.94
CORN .00 .00 .00 H*E* 1,472.28 .00 1,472.28
C-BULK GRAIN .00 186,628.13 186,628.13 *** 1,472.28 393,147.94 394,620.22
LIQUID FERTILIZ 85,630.38 9,136.14 - 94,766.52 *%* 117,636.13 15,445.07 133,081.20
D-LIQUID BULK 85,630.38 9,136.14" 94,766.52 %% 117,636.13 15,445.07 133,081.20
CRUDE OIL 1,837,520.68 88,733.63 1,926,254.31 *** 4,629,109.53 134,143.06 4,763,252.59
NATURAL GASOLIN .00 20,360.80 ° 20,360.80 x¥* .00 156,473.85 156,473.85
SULPHUR 3,705.21 44,957.48 48,662.69 HE* 18,461.94 98,814.51 117,276.45
ORTHOXYLENE .00 2,747.24 2,747.24  kkx .00 23,542.42 23,542.42
BENZENE 62,017.48 37,825.83 99,843.31 %% 180,812.26 175,438.88 356,251.14
PARAXYLENE .00 22,212.61 22,212.61 k*x 10,856.97 156,778.51 167,635.48
AROMATICS 26,433.12 .00 26,433.12 **x%* 76,333.60 7,823.20 84,156.80
XYLENE 29,347.72 105,921.86 - 135,269.58 **%* 87,357.55 250,284.41 337,641.96
TOLUENE 5,152.00 54,947.21 60,099.21 **=* 11,374.55 109,865.59 121,240.14
CUMENE .00 140,501.96 . 140,501.96 *** 3,525.94 380,504.64 384,030.58
ETHYLENE 3,626.56 .00 . 3,626.56 *%* 11,913.14 3,403.58

15,316.72




PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY
CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY

FOR - MARCH 2012

Commodity/Group

MONTH TO DATE

Outbound-

PCCBIO1A

REPORT DATE:
REPORT TIME:

YEAR TO DATE

Outbound

PAGE-

4/16/13
14:44.02

2

METHANOL
SOLVENT
CYCLOHEXANE
FUEL OIL
DIESEL

BUNKER C

GAS OIL

FEED STOCK

JET FUEL
GASOLINE
RAFFINATE
REFORMATE

SLOP AND SLURRY
CONDENSATE
NAPHTHA
ASPHALT
BUTADIENE
BUTANE

BUTANE PROPANE

E-PETROLEUM
CAUSTIC SODA
VINYL CHLORIDE
CHEMICALS,NOS

F-CHEMICAL

41,271.61
.00

.00
329,884.02
23,114.56
30,331.87
294,830.91
184,116.60
14,450.10
2,386.72
10,148.11
33,528.73
.00

.00
37,139.38
1,580.35
.00
12,734.21
.00

2,983,319.94

2,862.72
.00
7,261.51

10,124.23

2,917.99
18,391.95
185,743.80

455,206.91°

8,715.84

100,733.26.°
191,189.87"
38,759.84 -

568,364.65
25,419.52
18,994.34
43,531.69

8,921.23

27,497.26°
32,962.89

9,339.32

7,565.99

1,532.16

2,263,997.13

59,544.20
63,999.10

.00

123,543.30

515,627.
478,321.
39,047.
395,564.
375,306.
53,2009.
570,751.
35,567.
52,523.
43,531.
8,921.
64,636,
34,543,
9,3389.
20,300.
1,532.

5,247,317.
62,406.
63,999.

7,261.

133,667.

92
10
51

53

* % %k

* k%
* % %k
* k *

90,761.94

.00

, .00
1,212,144.37
37,629.76

| 58,958.53
©1,318,230.16
. 501,887.79
14,450.10
5,136.32
29,012.34
111,937.22
7,416.01
7,110.44
175,661.97
22,594.98
1,377.58
42,887.73

.00

.8,666,942.72
10,389.14

“00

21,638.03

32,027.17

.00
6,008.74
46,357.58
476,230.73
976,716.29
11,794.72
450,088.15
476,464.18
81,781.28
1,475,234.31
51,655.43
45,261.30
169,892.56
8,921.23
128,636.35
130,957.75
35,932.09
9,737.15
1,532.16

6,080,274.65
121,983.80
199,621.96
.00

321,605.76

90,761.94
6,008.74
46,357.58
1,688,375.10
1,014,346.05
70,753.25
1,768,318.31
978,351.97
96,231.38
1,480,370.63
80,667.77
157,198.52
177,308.57
16,031.67
304,298.32
153,552.73
37,309.67
52,624.88
1,532.16

14,747,217.37
132,372.94
199,621.96
21,638.03

353,632.93

R
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PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY . ’ PCCBIO1 REPORT DATE: 4/16/13
CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY ’ REPORT TIME: 14:44.02
FOR - MARCH 2013 . : PAGE- 1

------------ MONTH TO DATE -mrr------~-- emememeccce-2-- YEAR TO DATE -----c-c----m=~
Commodity Group Inbound Outbound Total Inbound Outbound Total
A-BREAK BULK 37,128.00 2,938.42,‘ 40,066.42 *** . 91,738.49 5,739.91 97,478.40
B-DRY BULK ) 645,905.31 238,877.11A: 884,782.42 k%% 1,537,487.98 688,745.29 2,226,233.27
C-BULK GRAIN 3,018.26 141,850.33 _'. 144,838.59 **x* : 5,730.14 729,180.29 734,910.43
D-LIQUID BULK 47,939.19 3,200.85 51,140.04 *** ; 105,500.09 9,680.11 115,180.20
E-PETROLEUM 2,819,130.35 3,329,499.48 6,148,629.83 k¥ 7,795,600.79 9,476,649.99 17,272,250.78
F-CHEMICAL 7,122.20 151,846.47 . 158,968.67 *** . 28,692.97 438,964.81 467,657.78
G~-CONTAINERIZED .00 A .00 © - .00 Ak { .00 .00 .00

3,560,243.31 3,868,182.66 7,428,425.97 x** 5,564,750.46 11,348,960.40 20,913,710.86

PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY
CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY

FOR - MARCH 2012

------------ MONTH TO DATE ---=-ummo=-= memme-e==eec--= YEAR TO DATE ------c-w==-==--
Commodity Group Inbound Outbound - Total . Inbound Outbound Total
A-BREAK BULK 11,006.86 25,642.45 R 36,649.31 x** ; 71,019.72 46,637.11 117,656.83
B-DRY BULK 466,218.15 247,241.68"-~ 713,459.83 x*%* 1,193,354.86 650,838.46 1,844,193.32
C-BULK GRAIN .00 186,628.13 - | 186,628.13 *** : 1,472.28 393,147.94 394,620.22
D-LIQUID BULK 85,630.38 9,136.14 - 94,766.52 kw* - 117,636.13 15,445.07 133,081.20
E-PETROLEUM 2,983,319.94 2,263,997.13 5,247,317.07 %% .8,666,942.72 6,080,274.65 14,747,217.37
F-CHEMICAL 10,124.23 123,543.30 : 133,667.53 *** ©32,027.17 321,605.76 353,632.93

G- CONTAINERIZED .00 .00 .00 xEx ] .00 .00 .00




PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY
CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY

FOR - MARCH 2013

Commodity/Group

PRESSURE VESSEL
STRUCTURAL STEE
STEEL SLABS, CO
STEEL PIPE
DRILLING RIGS &
OFFSHORE DRILLI
MACHINERY LESS
IRON/STEEL PLAT
STEEL COILS

A-BREAK BULK

IRON ORE BMD
BAUXITE ORE
ALUMINA

SAND

SAND - BMD
BARITE ORE-BMD
AGGREGATE

COKE, PETROLEUM
COKE, PET BMD
PIG IRON

ALL COMMODITIES

B-DRY BULK

SORGHUM

WHEAT

CORN

SOYBEANS, BULK

C-~BULK GRAIN

LIQUID FERTILIZ

D-LIQUID BULK

CRUDE OIL
NATURAL GASOLIN
SULPHUR
ORTHOXYLENE
BENZENE
PARAXYLENE
AROMATICS
XYLENE
TOLUENE
CUMENE
ETHYLENE

.00
36,883.00
225.50
19.50

.00

.00

37,128.00

48,501.64
435,440.32
.00
5,999.51
.00
122,449.94
33,510.00
.00

.00

.00

3.90

645,905.31
.00

.00
3,018.26
.00

3,018.26

47,939.19
47,939.19

1,309,074.81

.00

.00

.00
49,965.52
.00
69,322.40
25,456.19
15,313.20
.00
9,750.72

MONTH T O DATE

Outbound

2,918.
19.

2,938.

151,301.

C .00

87,576.
238,877.
141, 820.

141,820.

3,200.

3,200.

1,304,040.
46,046.
29,990.
12,586.
36,242.
62,981.

7,808.
62,586.
17,949.

97,869

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

11

.00

33

85
85

42

32
02
37

03
.12

.00

42 -

10

01 .

33
.00 -
.00 .

90 -
35 .

56 °
90 .

40,066.

48,501.
435,440.
151,301.

5,999.

122,449.
33,510.

87,576.
3.
884,782.

141,820.
3,018.

42

64
32
10
51
00
94
00
00
01
00
90

42
00

33
26

.00

144,838.

51,140.
51,140.

2,613,115.
46,046.
29,990.
12,586.
86,208.
62,981.
77,131.
88,042.
33,262.
97,869.

9,750.

59

04
04

23
90
35
32
08
02
30
56
23
12
72

%k k
% Kk k
* &k k
* %k &
* * %
& kok
*kk
* Kk
* h %
* ok k
* k%

* Kk

* k%
* %k k
* k&
% kK

* kK

* kk

*k*

* k%
* k%
* k%
* ok Kk
* %k
* Kk k
* k%
* k%
*k*
* k%
* k%

PCCBIO1A

138.42
.00
2,735.14
36,883.00
48,278.15
3,283.78
420.00
.00

91,738.49

48,501.64

1,122,438.24

.00
9,176.85
7,093.49

222,767.90
120,991.00

.00

.00
6,514.96

3.90

1,537,487.98

.00
.00
5,730.14
.00

5,730.14

105,500.09
105,500.09

3,962,037.27

6,039.04
.00

.00
126,969.87
.00
86,029.44
42,162.00
69,585.46
.00
13,804.00

REPORT DATE:
REPORT TIME: -

YEAR TO DATE

Outbound

1,035.32
2,918.92
184.12
.00
335.05

5,739.91

.00

.00
355,658.62
.00

.00

.00

.00
3,069.71
330,016.96
.00

.00

688,745.29
134,776.46
459,778.40

.00
134,625.43

729,180.29

9,680.11
9,680.11

3,661,367.35

87,931.25
79,687.23
33,352.33
90,021.98
144,315.51
15,340.08
180,031.21
84,531.37
325,044.19
.00

. PAGE-

1,140.95
. 214.56
49.41
2,735.14
37,918.32
51,197.07
3,467.90
+ 420.00
335.05

97,478.40

48,501.64

1,122,438.24

355,658.62
9,176.85
7,093.49

222,767.90

120,991.00
3,069.71

330,016.96
6,514.96

3.90

2,226,233.27

134,776.46
459,778.40

5,730.14
134,625.43

734,910.43

115,180.20
115,180.20

7,623,404.62

93,970.29
79,687.23
33,352.33
216,991.85
144,315.51
101,369.52
222,193.21
154,116.83
325,044.19
13,804.00

4/16/13
14:44.02

i
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Commodity/Group Inbound Outbound Total Inbound Outbound Total
METHANOL 28,216.45 .00 . 28,216.45 x*% 78,934.87 .00 78,934.87
SOLVENT .00 .00 .00 *wx ) .00 2,941.98 2,941.98
CYCLOHEXANE .00 15,668.71 15,668.71 %% ; .00 44,709.49 44,709.49
FUEL OIL 464,943.08 188,027.05 - 652,970.13 **%* '1,229,179.37 634,741.76 1,863,921.13
DIESEL 28,804.35 337,632.14. 356,436.49 kxx 111,114.16 984,862.00 1,095,976.16
BUNKER C 8,469.40 . .00 8,469.40 x*=* 34,515.18 5,603.73 40,118.91
GAS OIL 381,248.46 66,110.90 447,359.36 **x% 858,275.78 205,528.73 1,063,804.51
FEED STOCK 191,336.89 191,336.89 382,673.78 kx* 602,891.65 606,501.84 1,209,393.49
JET FUEL 6,939.66 24,254.72 31,194.38 xx* 6,939.66 134,015.84 140,955.50
GASOLINE 31,176.32 482,064.12 513,240.44 **%* 43,708.00 1,153,890.03 1,197,598.03
RAFFINATE 13,535.24 6,034.56" 19,569.80 *** 26,379.53 32,001.70 58,381.23
REFORMATE 58,515.72 46,084.27 104,599.99 ®*x 185,097.87 109,778.21 294,876.08
SLOP AND SLURRY 3,584.32 52,973.76 56,558.08 **%* 7,464.27 149,748.06 157,212.33
CONDENSATE .00 92,173.83 92,173.83 k%% .00 240,303.80 240,303.80
NAPHTHA 105,973.29 104,458.15 210,431.44 **% 255,453.23 308,712.93 564,166.16
ASPHALT .00 36,920.80" 36,920.80 x*x* 2,856.97 102,758.88 105,615.85
BUTADIENE .00 6,054.55 6,054.55 **x% 4,544.80 25,835.42 30,380.22
BUTANE 17,504.33 11,604.04 . 29,108.37 k¥* 41,618.37 33,093.09 74,711.46
E-PETROLEUM 2,819,130.35 3,329,499.48 6,148,629.83 *%* 7,795,600.79 9,476,649.99 17,272,250.78
CAUSTIC SODA 1,523.20 76,415.83 77,939.03 *** 5,703.03 223,960.61 229,663.64
VINYL CHLORIDE .00 75,430.64 75,430.64 *** .00 215,004.20 215,004.20
ALCOHOL .00 .00 .00 kxx 5,893.44 .00 5,893.44
CHEMICALS, NOS 5,599.00 .00 . 5,599.00 **=* 17,096.50 .00 17,096.50
F-CHEMICAL 7,122.20 151,846.47. 158,968.67 x** 28,692.97 438,964.81 467,657.78
3,560,243.31 3,868,182.66 7,428,425.97 k*x 9,564,750.46 11,348,960.40 20,913,710.86
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———————————— MONTH TO DATE --------ww-- eeeerremememe== Y EAR TO DATE ------==---====
Commodity/Group Inbound Outbound Total Inbound Outbound Total
BLDG. SECTIONS, 279.53 .00 279.53 k% 279.53 .00 279.53
CONCRETE PIPE .00 .00 : .00 kxk .00 315.00 315.00
STRUCTURAL STEE .00 T .00 .00 kR 22,735.30 130.31 22,865.61
WIND TURBINES & .00 .00 . .00 xEw 5,109.01 .00 5,109.01
WIND TURBINES-G 2,408.50 .00 2,408.50 x*x* 5,924.22 .00 5,924.22
DRILLING RIGS & .00 - .00 .00 kwE 2 .00 20,496.85 20,496.85
OFFSHORE DRILLI 923.60 25,642.45 26,566.05 *x=* ' 1,536.86 25,694.95 27,231.81
MACHINERY LESS 116.85 .00 . 116.85 *** 116.85 .00 . 116.85
CONTAINER COMMO .00 .00 . .00 xxx 16.19 .00 16.19
MILITARY IMPEDI .00 . .00 .00 *xEx 7,765.02 .00 7.,765.02
CERAMIC PROPPAN 7,278.38 .00 ] 7,278.38 k*x* 24,881.29 .00 24,881.29
IRON/STEEL PLAT .00 .00 .00 xkE 2,655.45 .00 2,655.45
A-BREAK BULK 11,006.86 25,642.45 36,649.31 *** 71,019.72 46,637.11 117,656.83
GRAIN PRODUCTS .00 S .00 .00 wxx 7,167.00 .00 7,167.00
BAUXITE ORE 306,526.08 .00 306,526.08 x¥* 905,711.52 .00 905,711.52
ALUMINA .00 141,530.21 141,530.21 *** .00 316,011.80 316,011.80
SAND 14,586.69 T .00 14,586.69 *** 37,235.18 .00 37,235.18
SAND - BMD .00 .00 .00 Fxxx 3,212.60 .00 3,212.60
BARITE ORE-BMD 88,747.94 .00 88,747.94 *** 143,980.12 .00 143,980.12
AGGREGATE 51,240.00 .00 51,240.00 *** 90,931.00 .00 90,931.00
COKE, PET BMD .00 65,659.94 65,659.94 **x% .00 292,922.69 292,922.69
COKE, PET CITGO .00 37,526.70 37,526.70 k** ) .00 37,526.70 37,526.70
ALL COMMODITIES 5,117.44 2,524.83 7,642.27 kk* 5,117.44 4,377.27 9,494.71
B-DRY BULK 466,218.15 247,241.68 713,459.83 k#*x 1,193,354.86 650,838.46 1,844,193.32
WHEAT .00 186,628.13 186,628,13 *** .00 393,147.94 393,147.94
CORN .00 .00 .00 kk* 1,472.28 .00 1,472.28
C-BULK GRAIN .00 186,628.13 186,628,113 *** 1,472.28 393,147.94 394,620.22
LIQUID FERTILIZ 85,630.38 9,136.14 . 94,766.52 **% 117,636.13 15,445.07 133,081.20
D-LIQUID BULK 85,630.38 9,136.14 94,766.52 F¥x 117,636.13 15,445.07 133,081.20
CRUDE OIL 1,837,520.68 88,733.63 1,926,254.31 **=* 4,629,109.53 134,143.06 4,763,252.59
NATURAL GASOLIN .00 20,360.80 . 20,360.80 **%* .00 156,473.85 156,473.85
SULPHUR 3,705.21 44,957.48 - 48,662.69 x** 18,461.94 98,814.51 117,276.45
ORTHOXYLENE .00 2,747.24 2,747.24 *** .00 23,542.42 23,542.42
BENZENE 62,017.48 37,825.83 99,843.31 *%* 180,812.26 175,438.88 356,251.14
PARAXYLENE .00 22,212.61 . 22,212.61 kEx 10,856.97 156,778.51 167,635.48
AROMATICS 26,433.12 .00 - 26,433.12 k*x* 76,333.60 7,823.20 84,156.80
XYLENE 29,347.72 105,921.86 135,269.58 k% 87,357.55 250,284.41 337,641.96
TOLUENE 5,152.00 54,947.21 - 60,099.21 #*x* 11,374.55 109,865.59 121,240.14
CUMENE .00 140,501.96 . 140,501.96 *** 3,525.94 380,504.64 384,030.58
ETHYLENE 3,626.56 . .00 - 3,626.56 x¥* 11,913.14 3,403.58 15,316.72
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METHANOL
SOLVENT
CYCLOHEXANE
FUEL OIL
DIESEL

BUNKER C

GAS OIL

FEED STOCK

JET FUEL
GASOLINE
RAFFINATE
REFORMATE

SLOP AND SLURRY
CONDENSATE
NAPHTHA
ASPHALT
BUTADIENE
BUTANE

BUTANE PROPANE

E-PETROLEUM
CAUSTIC SODA
VINYL CHLORIDE
CHEMICALS, NOS

F-CHEMICAL

41,271.61
.00

.00
329,884.02
23,114.56
30,331.87
294,830.91
184,116.60
14,450.10
2,386.72
10,148.11
33,528.73
.00

.00
37,139.38
1,580.35
.00
12,734.21
.00

2,983,319.94

2,862.72
.00
7,261.51

10,124.23

2,917.
18,391.
185,743.
455,206.
8,715.
100,733.
191,189.
38,759.
568,364.
25,419.
18,994.
43,531.
8,921.
27,497.
32,962.
9,339.
7.565.
1,532.

2,263,997.

59,544.
63,999.

.00

123,543.

20
10

30 .

41,271.61
2,917.99
18,391.95
515,627.82
478,321.47
39,047.71
395,564.17
375,306.47
53,209.94
570,751.37
35,567.63
52,523.07
43,531.69
8,921.23
64,636.64
34,543.24
9,339.32
20,300.20
1,532.16

5,247,317.07
62,406.92
63,999.10
7,261.51

133,667.53

* %k %k

* koK
*kk
* k %k

90,761.94
.00

. .00
1,212,144.37
37,629.76
58,958.53
1,318,230.16
501,887.79
14,450.10
5,136.32
29,012.34
111,937.22
7,416.01
7,110.44
175,661.97
22,594.98
1,377.58
42,887.73
.00

.8,666,942.72
10,389.14

.00

21,638.03

32,027.17

.00
6,008.74
46,357.58
476,230.73
976,716.29
11,794.72
450,088.15
476,464.18
81,781.28
1,475,234.31
51,655.43
45,261.30
169,892.56
8,921.23
128,636.35
130,957.75
35,932.09
9,737.15
1,532.16

6,080,274.65
121,983.80
199,621.96
.00

321,605.76

90,761.94
6,008.74
46,357.58
1,688,375.10
1,014,346.05
70,753.25
1,768,318.31
978,351.97
96,231.38
1,480,370.63
80,667.77
157,198.52
177,308.57
16,031.67
304,298.32
153,552.73
37,309.67
52,624.88
1,532.16

14,747,217.37
132,372.94
199,621.96
21,638.03

353,632.93




